Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Mélnik 29.1ledna 2025

W

Sofie Derflovi
Anna Kobzovd
Matous Bacinsky
Eliska Juvickovd
Martin Kubicek
Stépan Mencl

Oldtich Kopecky

4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8

4/8

Uspésni fesitelé
Dvorédkovo gymnézium Kralupy nad Vltavou
Dvorakovo gymnazium Kralupy nad Vltavou

G Jana Palacha, Mélnik
Dvofakovo gymnazium Kralupy nad Vltavou

ZS Vaclava Havla v Kralupech nad Vltavou, Kral ...

G Jana Palacha, Mélnik

Ostatni acastnici
G Jana Palacha, Mélnik

2666
2266
1661
2660
6062
1660

0620

20
16
14
14
14
13



